Private Land/Public Wildlife Council Member List (3/ 10/2016)

First Name Last Name | Address City/state/zip Phone E-Mail
740-0629 / goodwind1.duane@gmail.com
Sen. Duane Ankney PO Box 2138 Colstrip, MT 59323 748-4328
ed@capitalsportsmt.com
Ed Beall 1092 Helena Ave Helena, MT 59602 439-2977
; brownformontana@gmail.com
Rep. Zach Brown 503 W. Willson Ave Bozeman, MT 59715 579-5697
goosehaven@rangeweb.net
Ed Bukoskey 1878 Cartersville Rd Rosebud, MT 59347 740-2284
ccohan@bresnan.net
Cynthia Cohan 401 S. Excelsior Ave Butte, MT 59701 782-4050
367-5246/ cornwellranch@nemont.net
Lee Cornwell 122 Cornwell Road Glasgow, MT 59230 263-5220
crary({@3rivers.net
Dusty Crary 891 Teton Canyon Rd Choteau, MT 59422 466-2245
|_feight@hcam.net
Larry Feight PO Box 556 Whitehall, MT 59759 490-2044
mafiehrer{@yahoo.com
Daniel Fiehrer PO Box 811 Helena MT 59624 442-3720
whgeer{@bridgemail.com
Bill Geer 6135 Delarka Drive Lolo, MT 59846 396-0909
bhenning@rmef.org
Blake Henning 5705 Grant Creek Rd Missoula, MT 59808 370-9908
denley@montana.com
Denley Loge 1296 Four Mile Rd St Regis MT 59866 649-2368 (h)
627-2369 (h) | circles@3rivers.net
Joe Perry 4125 Circle S. Road Brady, MT 59416 450-3013 (¢)
ream@mt.net
Bob Ream 521 Clarke Street Helena, MT 59601 443-2595
rstuker(@itstriangle.com
Richard Stuker 1155 Boldt Road Chinook, MT 59523 357-3495
jscowcamp(@gmail.com
John Swanz 127 Big Careless Creek Rd Judith Gap, MT 59453 | 473-2201
mrelz@aol.com
Carl Zabrocki 573 Constitution Billings, MT 59105 698-2084

FWP Staff Assistant: Hank Worsech, License Bureau Chief, (406)444-2663; hworsech@mt.gov
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